
16./17.06.2018 in Höchst

L.Nr. Name Vorname Vereinskurzname LTV KG1 KG2

1 Gätgens Anastasia SV Grün-Weiss Eimsbüttel HA K8 Band

2 Pagnossin Luna Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K8 Keulen

3 Gleißner Finia TV Eschborn 1888 HE K8 Band

4 Sargsyan Susanne Bürgerfelder Turnerbund 1892 NI K8 Keulen

5 Alberti Melissenta Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K8 Band

6 Konjachin Viktoria TV Neuenburg BA K8 Keulen

7 Zierau Kira Magdeburger SV ELBE SA K8 Band

8 Hoffmann Helen SG Sandbach HE K8 Keulen

9 Schweizer Sonja Katharina TV Oberachern BA K8 Band

10 Numrich Ida SV Halle e.V. SA K8 Keulen

11 Belger Alissa TV Bochum-Brenschede WE K8 Band

12 Forchner Anna Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K8 Keulen

13 Kärcher Michelle Chayenne MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. SW K8 Band

14 Frank Isabel TV Seulberg 1898 HE K8 Keulen

15 Schulz Johanna TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K8 Band

16 Rose Maxima Bonner TV 1860 RL K8 Keulen

17 Zimmermann Alexandra TSV Stein BY K8 Band

18 Schirra Lara-Sophie TuS Lichterfelde BE K8 Keulen

19 Rybin Xenia 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn BE K8 Band

20 Hecker Leoni SV Halle e.V. SA K8 Keulen

21 Widmann Mailin TV Sersheim e.V. SW K8 Band

22 Smailov Miriam TV Fechingen e.V. SL K8 Keulen

23 Kim Yeoreum TV Eschborn 1888 HE K8 Band

24 Schulmann Elisabeth TSV 1862 Friedberg BY K8 Keulen

25 Ben Amara Emilia TuS Lichterfelde BE K8 Band

26 Meinke Nina TV Eiche Horn BR K8 Keulen

27 Kühne Friederike SC Potsdam BB K8 Band

1 Gätgens Anastasia SV Grün-Weiss Eimsbüttel HA K8 Keulen

2 Pagnossin Luna Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K8 Band

3 Gleißner Finia TV Eschborn 1888 HE K8 Keulen

4 Sargsyan Susanne Bürgerfelder Turnerbund 1892 NI K8 Band

5 Alberti Melissenta Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K8 Keulen

6 Konjachin Viktoria TV Neuenburg BA K8 Band

7 Zierau Kira Magdeburger SV ELBE SA K8 Keulen

8 Hoffmann Helen SG Sandbach HE K8 Band

9 Schweizer Sonja Katharina TV Oberachern BA K8 Keulen

10 Numrich Ida SV Halle e.V. SA K8 Band

11 Belger Alissa TV Bochum-Brenschede WE K8 Keulen

12 Forchner Anna Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K8 Band

13 Kärcher Michelle Chayenne MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. SW K8 Keulen

14 Frank Isabel TV Seulberg 1898 HE K8 Band

15 Schulz Johanna TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K8 Keulen

16 Rose Maxima Bonner TV 1860 RL K8 Band

17 Zimmermann Alexandra TSV Stein BY K8 Keulen

18 Schirra Lara-Sophie TuS Lichterfelde BE K8 Band

19 Rybin Xenia 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn BE K8 Keulen

20 Hecker Leoni SV Halle e.V. SA K8 Band

21 Widmann Mailin TV Sersheim e.V. SW K8 Keulen

22 Smailov Miriam TV Fechingen e.V. SL K8 Band

23 Kim Yeoreum TV Eschborn 1888 HE K8 Keulen

24 Schulmann Elisabeth TSV 1862 Friedberg BY K8 Band

25 Ben Amara Emilia TuS Lichterfelde BE K8 Keulen

26 Meinke Nina TV Eiche Horn BR K8 Band

27 Kühne Friederike SC Potsdam BB K8 Keulen
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16./17.06.2018 in Höchst

L.Nr. Name Vorname Vereinskurzname LTV KG1 KG2

1 Uterhardt Amy SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE K9 Band

2 Kronefeld Helena Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K9 Keulen

3 Häring Anastasia SG Sandbach HE K9 Band

4 Götze Julia Blumenthaler TV BR K9 Keulen

5 Ritter Diana TV Seulberg 1898 HE K9 Band

6 Paluch Anita Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K9 Keulen

7 Weis Juliane TV 1862 Langen HE K9 Band

8 Franke Viktoria-Luisa VfL Zehlendorf e. V. BE K9 Keulen

9 Adameck Rosalie TV Bochum-Brenschede WE K9 Band

10 Nelius Melissa SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE K9 Keulen

11 Jung Sophie Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K9 Band

12 Lüdeking Ilina Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K9 Keulen

13 Schlesiger Chanelle Troisdorfer TV 1891 RL K9 Band

14 Klemt Jule TV Neuenburg BA K9 Keulen

15 Krohn Lucie TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K9 Band

16 Schmauz Norina TSV 1862 Friedberg BY K9 Keulen

17 Renn Raewyn TuS Lichterfelde BE K9 Band

18 Schmidt-Berteau Hannah TV Fechingen e.V. SL K9 Keulen

19 Schneider Mia-Lotta SG Sandbach HE K9 Band

20 Schumann Jule TV Kork BA K9 Keulen

21 Waßmann Lucy SV Halle e.V. SA K9 Band

22 Schulkin Anastasia SV Grün-Weiss Eimsbüttel HA K9 Keulen

23 Franz Elena TV Fechingen e.V. SL K9 Band

24 Meyer Sarah Magdeburger SV ELBE SA K9 Keulen

25 Bombien Celine Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K9 Band

26 Kolb Paula TV Sersheim e.V. SW K9 Keulen

27 Koprek Victoria SG Sandbach HE K9 Band

28 Niese Isabella Bürgerfelder Turnerbund 1892 NI K9 Keulen

1 Uterhardt Amy SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE K9 Keulen

2 Kronefeld Helena Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K9 Band

3 Häring Anastasia SG Sandbach HE K9 Keulen

4 Götze Julia Blumenthaler TV BR K9 Band

5 Ritter Diana TV Seulberg 1898 HE K9 Keulen

6 Paluch Anita Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K9 Band

7 Weis Juliane TV 1862 Langen HE K9 Keulen

8 Franke Viktoria-Luisa VfL Zehlendorf e. V. BE K9 Band

9 Adameck Rosalie TV Bochum-Brenschede WE K9 Keulen

10 Nelius Melissa SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE K9 Band

11 Jung Sophie Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K9 Keulen

12 Lüdeking Ilina Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K9 Band

13 Schlesiger Chanelle Troisdorfer TV 1891 RL K9 Keulen

14 Klemt Jule TV Neuenburg BA K9 Band

15 Krohn Lucie TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K9 Keulen

16 Schmauz Norina TSV 1862 Friedberg BY K9 Band

17 Renn Raewyn TuS Lichterfelde BE K9 Keulen

18 Schmidt-Berteau Hannah TV Fechingen e.V. SL K9 Band

19 Schneider Mia-Lotta SG Sandbach HE K9 Keulen

20 Schumann Jule TV Kork BA K9 Band

21 Waßmann Lucy SV Halle e.V. SA K9 Keulen

22 Schulkin Anastasia SV Grün-Weiss Eimsbüttel HA K9 Band

23 Franz Elena TV Fechingen e.V. SL K9 Keulen

24 Meyer Sarah Magdeburger SV ELBE SA K9 Band

25 Bombien Celine Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K9 Keulen

26 Kolb Paula TV Sersheim e.V. SW K9 Band

27 Koprek Victoria SG Sandbach HE K9 Keulen

28 Niese Isabella Bürgerfelder Turnerbund 1892 NI K9 Band
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16./17.06.2018 in Höchst

L.Nr. Name Vorname Vereinskurzname LTV KG1 KG2 KG3

1 Schöttner Hanna TSV Stein BY K10 Ball

2 Ladwig Alicia Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K10 Band

3 Hofmann Lucia Darmstädter TSG 1846 e. V. HE K10 Keulen

4 Hück Lea TV Cronenberg 1887 Essen RL K10 Ball

5 Ehmer Maren Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K10 Band

6 Brahtz Josephine Blumenthaler TV BR K10 Keulen

7 Zarnecke Heleen TuS Lichterfelde BE K10 Ball

8 Silbermann Mira Braunschweiger MTV von 1847 e. NI K10 Band

9 Kaspi Eileen TSV MILBERTSHOFEN BY K10 Keulen

10 Puhl Nathalie TV Fechingen e.V. SL K10 Ball

11 Grimml Rebecca TV Sersheim e.V. SW K10 Band

12 Isopp Simone TSV 1862 Friedberg BY K10 Keulen

13 Sutardi Widijana Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K10 Ball

14 Eller Lea TSV Graben BA K10 Band

15 Spadano Carlotta TV Seulberg 1898 HE K10 Keulen

16 Salis Charleen 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn BE K10 Ball

1 Schöttner Hanna TSV Stein BY K10 Band

2 Ladwig Alicia Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K10 Keulen

3 Hofmann Lucia Darmstädter TSG 1846 e. V. HE K10 Ball

4 Hück Lea TV Cronenberg 1887 Essen RL K10 Band

5 Ehmer Maren Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K10 Keulen

6 Brahtz Josephine Blumenthaler TV BR K10 Ball

7 Zarnecke Heleen TuS Lichterfelde BE K10 Band

8 Silbermann Mira Braunschweiger MTV von 1847 e. NI K10 Keulen

9 Kaspi Eileen TSV MILBERTSHOFEN BY K10 Ball

10 Puhl Nathalie TV Fechingen e.V. SL K10 Band

11 Grimml Rebecca TV Sersheim e.V. SW K10 Keulen

12 Isopp Simone TSV 1862 Friedberg BY K10 Ball

13 Sutardi Widijana Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K10 Band

14 Eller Lea TSV Graben BA K10 Keulen

15 Spadano Carlotta TV Seulberg 1898 HE K10 Ball

16 Salis Charleen 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn BE K10 Band

1 Schöttner Hanna TSV Stein BY K10 Keulen

2 Ladwig Alicia Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K10 Ball

3 Hofmann Lucia Darmstädter TSG 1846 e. V. HE K10 Band

4 Hück Lea TV Cronenberg 1887 Essen RL K10 Keulen

5 Ehmer Maren Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K10 Ball

6 Brahtz Josephine Blumenthaler TV BR K10 Band

7 Zarnecke Heleen TuS Lichterfelde BE K10 Keulen

8 Silbermann Mira Braunschweiger MTV von 1847 e. NI K10 Ball

9 Kaspi Eileen TSV MILBERTSHOFEN BY K10 Band

10 Puhl Nathalie TV Fechingen e.V. SL K10 Keulen

11 Grimml Rebecca TV Sersheim e.V. SW K10 Ball

12 Isopp Simone TSV 1862 Friedberg BY K10 Band

13 Sutardi Widijana Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA K10 Keulen

14 Eller Lea TSV Graben BA K10 Ball

15 Spadano Carlotta TV Seulberg 1898 HE K10 Band

16 Salis Charleen 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn BE K10 Keulen
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17.06.2018 in Höchst

L.Nr. Akl. Vereinskurzname LTV KG1 KG2

19 12-15J. SG Sandbach HE KG1

1 15+ TSV Stein BY KG2

20 12-15J. SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB KG1

2 15+ RSG Merzig e. V. SL KG2

21 12-15J. Blumenthaler TV BR KG1

3 15+ TV Cronenberg 1887 Essen RL KG2

22 12-15J. TV Kork BA KG1

4 15+ Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA KG2

23 12-15J. SV Halle e.V. SA KG1

5 15+ TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW KG2

24 12-15J. Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA KG1

6 15+ TuS Lichterfelde BE KG2

25 12-15J. TSV 1862 Friedberg BY KG1

7 15+ TSC Neubrandenburg e. V.2 MV KG2

1 15+ TSV Stein BY KG1

8 15+ SG Sandbach HE KG2

2 15+ RSG Merzig e. V. SL KG1

9 15+ Braunschweiger MTV von 1847 e.V.1 NI KG2

3 15+ TV Cronenberg 1887 Essen RL KG1

10 15+ TSV Graben BA KG2

4 15+ Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA KG1

11 15+ Magdeburger SV ELBE SA KG2

5 15+ TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW KG1

12 15+ Braunschweiger MTV von 1847 e.V.2 NI KG2

6 15+ TuS Lichterfelde BE KG1

13 15+ TV Sersheim e.V. SW KG2

7 15+ TSC Neubrandenburg e. V.2 MV KG1

14 15+ TSC Neubrandenburg e. V.1 MV KG2

8 15+ SG Sandbach HE KG1

15 15+ SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE KG2

9 15+ Braunschweiger MTV von 1847 e.V.1 NI KG1

16 15+ TV Fechingen e.V. SL KG2

10 15+ TSV Graben BA KG1

17 15+ TV Bochum-Brenschede WE KG2

11 15+ Magdeburger SV ELBE SA KG1

18 15+ Darmstädter TSG 1846 e. V. HE KG2

12 15+ Braunschweiger MTV von 1847 e.V.2 NI KG1

19 12-15J. SG Sandbach HE KG2

13 15+ TV Sersheim e.V. SW KG1

20 12-15J. SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB KG2

14 15+ TSC Neubrandenburg e. V.1 MV KG1

21 12-15J. Blumenthaler TV BR KG2

15 15+ SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE KG1

22 12-15J. TV Kork BA KG2

16 15+ TV Fechingen e.V. SL KG1

23 12-15J. SV Halle e.V. SA KG2

17 15+ TV Bochum-Brenschede WE KG1

24 12-15J. Walddörfer SV - Hamburg HA KG2

18 15+ Darmstädter TSG 1846 e. V. HE KG1

25 12-15J. TSV 1862 Friedberg BY KG2
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